Xelity 6TX PROFINET Managed Switch with 1000Mbit
+ 4 Power M12 IP67 M12L 5-pole
Art.No.: 58857
Weight: 0.904 kg
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Xelity 6TX 4PW IP67 M GE PN 5P
Xelity Hybrid Switches are the ideal solution for connecting up to four cameras and other network participants (under
100W output power) via standardized M12 a-coded connections for power supply and M12 x-coded connections for
Ethernet data connection.The NEC Class 2 protection of the power outputs and the integrated Mico overcurrent
protection ensure that the connected participants and the cables are electrically protected.Thanks to the proven IP67
housing concept, the switches fit seamlessly into your decentralized installation concepts. The devices are used in
intralogistics, in machine vision and everywhere else where Ethernet cameras are used.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Xelity 6TX 4PW IP67 M GE PN 5P
Product-PDF for Article 58857
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2026-02-10
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/58857
GTIN 4065909055441
ECLASS-6.0 19170106
ECLASS-6.1 19170106
ECLASS-7.0 19170106
ECLASS-7.1 19170106
ECLASS-8.0 19170106
ECLASS-8.1 19170106
ECLASS-9.0 19170401
ECLASS-9.1 19170106
ECLASS-10.0.1 19170401
ECLASS-10.1 19170401
ECLASS-11.0 19170401
ECLASS-11.1 19170401
ECLASS-12.0 19170401
ECLASS-13.0 19170401
ECLASS-14.0 19170401
ETIM-5.0 EC000734
ETIM-6.0 EC000734
ETIM-7.0 EC000734
ETIM-8.0 EC000734